
ZZ20.2 Amelia Island
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Sadler Road, CR 108
0.3 S 2.1 South Fletcher Avenue,

FL A1A
2.4 L 0.2 Atlantic Avenue, FL A1A,

200
2.5 R 5.3 Fort Clinch Road
7.9 R 0.3 Franklin Street
8.2 L 0.1 Franklin Street
8.3 L >.1 North 8th Street
8.4 R 0.3 Dade Street
8.7 L 0.4 North 3rd Street
9.1 L 0.4 Ash Street
9.5 R >.1 South 11th Street
9.6 L 0.3 Beech Street
9.9 R 0.9 South 14th Street
10.8 R 0.7 Lime Street
11.5 L 0.1 Magnola Street
11.7 R 1.6 Clinch Drive
13.3 R 1.1 Amelia Road
14.3 L 0.1 Amelia Island Parkway
14.5 S 1 Amelia Island Parkway
15.5 R 1.2 Buccaneer Trail, CR

105A
16.7 S 0.5 First Coast Highway, FL

A1A
17.2 L 0.1 First Coast Highway, FL

A1A
17.3 L >.1 First Coast Highway, FL

A1A
17.3 L 0.7 Scott Road
18 L 0.5 Amelia Island Parkway
18.5 R 0.1 Turn right
18.6 L >.1 Turn left
18.6 R 2.8 South Fletcher Avenue,

FL A1A
21.4 S 0.3 Sadler Road, CR 108
21.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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